
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1910670001516 Fort	Yohann FRA 4,351 5,003
2 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA 4,770 5,029
3 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 4,590 5,096
4 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA 4,756 5,282
5 1960670001515 Fort	Jimmy FRA 4,670 5,110
6 1920670002318 Briex	Oscar FRA 4,685 5,438
7 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 4,826 5,261
8 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA 4,977 5,337
9 1030670004420 Gillet	Theo FRA 4,963 5,728
10 1030670002457 Sarrade	Maxime FRA 5,018 5,789
11 1880670001932 Escarpe	Jeremy FRA 5,045 5,949
12 1030670004488 Letellier	Matys FRA 5,141 -
13 1770670001349 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA 5,180 5,605
14 1860670002189 Sow	Guy FRA 5,214 6,156
15 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA 5,289 6,241
16 1990670002461 Baert	Alexis FRA 5,341 6,090
17 1020670004421 Leleu	Eliott FRA 5,408 -
18 1900670002484 Peglion	Hugues FRA 5,490 -
19 1000670002519 Morin	Theo FRA 5,616 -
20 1030670000234 Prezeau	Benoit FRA 5,634 -
21 1950670002458 Couitti	Dylan FRA 5,642 -
22 1030670000159 Charritton	Iban FRA 5,914 -
23 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA 6,184 -
24 1030670002308 Charvet	Julien FRA 6,969 -
25 1020670002935 Besnard	Antony FRA DQ -
26 1000670000239 Pouessel	Romain FRA DQ -
27 1030670000456 Gallant	Balthazar FRA DQ -
28 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA DQ -
29 1000670004764 Cabestre-Castro	Joaquim FRA DQ -
30 1910670007282 Le	Guennec	Jeremy FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men

Championnat	de	France	Freestyle
Niort,	France,	30	May	-	2	June	2019



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA 4,789 5,280
2 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA 4,799 5,427
3 1040670000152 Machicote	Damien FRA 4,928 5,565
4 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 4,960 5,537
5 1050670002304 Laleve	Damien FRA 5,008 5,630
6 1050670000352 Reignier	Lenny FRA 5,042 6,084
7 1050670000351 Renault	Louis FRA 5,114 5,589
8 1040670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA 5,430 5,770
9 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 5,454 -
10 1040670000151 Lacroix	Noah FRA 5,678 -
11 1040670003243 Coupeaud	Maxime FRA 5,805 -
12 1050670000355 Dufour	Sylvain FRA 5,851 -
13 1050670004106 Fernandes	Kylian FRA 6,528 -
14 1050670004459 Piquet	Alex FRA 6,602 -
15 1050670002504 Boissy	Hugo FRA DQ -
16 1050670000154 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA 5,287 5,913
2 1060670000743 Grall	Maxence FRA 5,230 5,777
3 1060670004428 Calabrese	Gabriele FRA 5,666 6,047
4 1060670002831 Roudaut	Mael FRA 5,374 6,195
5 1060670003522 Bataille	Timeo FRA 5,971 6,616
6 1060670004429 Gouineaud	Loury	Arthur FRA 6,197 7,009
7 1060670004448 Asselin	Thomas FRA 6,556 -
8 1070670004427 Doussin	Matheo FRA 6,911 -
9 1070670007316 Sabourin	Maxime FRA 7,162 -
10 1060670005957 Mocaer	Swann FRA 7,211 -
11 1060670006810 Poort	Nocquet	Noé FRA 7,218 -
12 1070670002549 Metayer	Clement FRA 7,224 -
13 1070670000753 Roignant	Leny FRA 7,844 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamin	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 6,076 6,518
2 1090670002465 Lacroix	Ethan FRA 6,317 6,884
3 1080670004868 Berhila	Lounes FRA 6,847 7,112
4 1090670004505 Roudaut	Titouan FRA 6,512 7,233
5 1080670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA 6,551 6,903
6 1080670005224 Didier	Martin FRA 7,520 -
7 1080670000751 Creff	Manao FRA 7,767 7,583
8 1080670005949 Obiols	Patxi FRA 7,805 8,063
9 1090670004128 Bordet-Vicente	Enzo FRA 9,189 -
10 1090670007211 Cartier-Mamie	Jules FRA DQ -
11 1080670002968 Deniaud	Nolan FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA 4,936 5,441
2 2010670000437 Granjon	Lily FRA 4,511 5,253
3 2980670000553 Moreno	Laurine FRA 5,511 5,301
4 2980670002224 Duchemin	Elisabeth FRA 4,904 5,721
5 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoe FRA 5,159 5,705
6 2020670000451 Castanheira	Aude FRA 5,223 5,849
7 2020670000447 Cardinal	Julia FRA 5,346 5,835
8 2020670000448 Gourvenec	Naomi FRA 5,396 6,331
9 2000670000459 Grall	Justine FRA 5,186 6,045
10 2930670000244 Autin	Bettina FRA 5,370 6,426
11 2030670003362 Lassaux	Justine FRA 5,468 -
12 2020670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA 5,508 6,146
13 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA 5,545 6,394
14 2020670002223 Ruet	Camille FRA 5,556 -
15 2020670004437 Labat	Celya FRA 5,558 -
16 2000670000168 Zanette	Laura FRA 5,561 5,774
17 2020670003249 Sochay	Melyssandre FRA 5,569 -
18 2020670002503 Perrot	Lucie FRA 5,603 -
19 2010670000246 Bersoult	Julie FRA 5,616 -
20 2030670002945 Brousseau	Sarah FRA 5,620 -
21 2000670000167 Chagnaud	Marie FRA 5,642 -
22 2980670003122 Loutrein	Oceane FRA 5,698 -
23 2030670000453 Le	Guennic	Rozenn FRA 5,917 -
24 2020670000380 Trains	Emilie FRA 5,941 -
25 2020670002932 Baty	Elea FRA 6,024 -
26 2020670000450 Berrekama	Assia FRA 6,104 -
27 2030670003363 Sauget	Maxence FRA 6,262 -
28 2010670007154 Rocher	Mathilde FRA 7,085 -
29 2960670002209 Corcinos	Elodie FRA DQ -
30 2010670002985 Grossin	Lisa FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA 5,868 5,902
2 2040670000379 Mazouz	Kalyssa FRA 5,945 6,081
3 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA 5,896 6,309
4 2040670000224 Bescond	Lou FRA 5,738 6,056
5 2040670003233 Darrigrand	Lea FRA 5,449 6,096
6 2040670000712 Rivoalen	Klervi FRA 5,478 6,392
7 2050670000711 Ropars	Annaig FRA 5,509 6,191
8 2040670001339 Amiand	Sephora FRA 5,583 6,175
9 2040670004476 Hauchecorne	Coline FRA 6,145 -
10 2040670000710 Arzur	Chimene FRA 6,439 -
11 2050670000718 Quillevere	Celia FRA 7,107 -
12 2040670002934 Bernela	Julie FRA 7,229 -
13 2050670001009 Bordet-Vicente	Mary FRA 8,514 -
14 2050670005931 Laurin	Leonie FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA 6,162
2 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA 6,164
3 2060670000735 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA 6,486
4 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA 6,553
5 2060670004845 Canterranne	Louna FRA 7,097
6 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA 6,881
7 2070670006148 Jimenez	Olga FRA 7,172
8 2070670005778 Lafon-Lajmi	Helena FRA
9 2070670002606 Le	Duc	Laure FRA
9 2070670003057 Simon	Anaelle FRA
9 2060670005948 Merle	Alaia FRA
9 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA
9 2060670001006 Corroyer	Melina FRA
9 2060670003347 Burasovitch	Mayrin FRA
9 2060670005934 Petitgas	Lou-Anne FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamines	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 5,652 6,571
2 2080670002839 Rohel	Axell FRA 6,427 6,810
3 2080670006455 Carpentier	Lilou FRA 6,305 7,159
4 2080670006453 Champion	Melissa FRA 6,753 7,240
5 2080670000741 Arzur	Sybille FRA 7,692 7,591
6 2080670007173 Fleurant	Maelle FRA 8,198 8,900
7 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA 8,448 8,944
8 2100670003135 Boissy	Manon FRA 8,839 -
9 2110670005901 Jezequel	Oceane FRA 10,757 -
10 2100670007379 Seigneuret	Roxane FRA 15,082 -
11 2900670004355 Alami	Lina FRA DQ -
12 2090670005776 Meignen	Elyn FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1770670001349 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA M
2 1870670000180 Chalot	Ken FRA M
3 1860670002189 Sow	Guy FRA M
4 1640670001357 Jankowski	Emmanuel FRA M
5 1880670007302 Guilbaud	Thomas FRA M
6 2830670002508 Radanovics	Sabine FRA F
7 2760670005872 Dufour	Aline FRA F

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
2 1030670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA
3 1030670001344 Le	Matoc	H	Martin FRA
4 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA
5 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA
6 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA
7 1010670004762 Josse	Mathieu FRA
8 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA
9 1900670002484 Peglion	Hugues FRA
10 1030670000234 Prezeau	Benoit FRA
11 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussines	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Veterans	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Classic	CJ	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA
2 2000670000169 Van	Der	Meulen	Marine FRA
3 2000670000167 Chagnaud	Marie FRA
4 2020670002503 Perrot	Lucie FRA
5 2980670005884 Tournier	Marion FRA
6 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA
7 2970670000249 Bellavoir	Alexiane FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA F
2 2040670001339 Amiand	Sephora FRA F
3 2050670000992 Soubigou	Loann FRA F
4 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA M
5 1050670000352 Reignier	Lenny FRA M
6 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA F
7 1050670000355 Dufour	Sylvain FRA M
8 2050670005887 Panel	Jeanne FRA F
9 1050670002504 Boissy	Hugo FRA M

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA F
2 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA F
3 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA F
4 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA F
5 2080670005873 Jalabert	Annaee FRA F
6 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA F
7 2060670004845 Canterranne	Louna FRA F
8 1060670004448 Asselin	Thomas FRA M
9 2080670007173 Fleurant	Maelle FRA F
10 1080670005224 Didier	Martin FRA M
11 2070670006148 Jimenez	Olga FRA F
12 2100670003135 Boissy	Manon FRA F

Final	Ranking	Classic	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Minime	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Classic	Poussin	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
2 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA
3 1030670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA
4 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA
5 1030670001344 Le	Matoc	H	Martin FRA
6 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA
7 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA
8 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA
9 1060670004448 Asselin	Thomas FRA
9 1010670004762 Josse	Mathieu FRA
9 1900670002484 Peglion	Hugues FRA
9 1000670004764 Cabestre-Castro	Joaquim FRA
13 1020670002935 Besnard	Antony FRA
13 1050670002504 Boissy	Hugo FRA
13 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA
13 1060670004428 Calabrese	Gabriele FRA
17 1070670007316 Sabourin	Maxime FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA
2 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoe FRA
3 2010670000437 Granjon	Lily FRA
4 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA
5 2050670000992 Soubigou	Loann FRA
6 2040670001339 Amiand	Sephora FRA
7 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA
8 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA
9 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA
9 2070670006148 Jimenez	Olga FRA
9 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA
9 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA
13 2000670000169 Van	Der	Meulen	Marine FRA
13 2060670004845 Canterranne	Louna FRA
13 2020670002503 Perrot	Lucie FRA
13 2060670000735 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA
17 2050670000995 Khenissi	Myriam FRA
18 2100670003135 Boissy	Manon FRA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1880670003142 Petitcollin	Florian FRA 161
2 1900670000469 Rataud	Thomas FRA 150
3 1990670002461 Baert	Alexis FRA 135
4 1000670004764 Cabestre-Castro	Joaquim FRA 135
5 1940670005945 Brocard	Andrew FRA 135
6 1860670002189 Sow	Guy FRA 135
7 1920670002318 Briex	Oscar FRA 130
8 1770670001349 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA 130
9 1000670004274 Andre	Theo FRA 130
10 1000670000239 Pouessel	Romain FRA 125
11 1950670002458 Couitti	Dylan FRA 125
11 1970670000470 Penlann	Hugo FRA 125
13 1010670002314 Thro	Julien FRA 120
14 1990670007322 Pouyet	Valentin FRA 120
15 1900670002484 Peglion	Hugues FRA 120
16 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA 120
17 1000670004520 Besnard	Marcus FRA 110
17 1880670001932 Escarpe	Jeremy FRA 110
17 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA 110
20 1990670006814 Lheureux	Antoine FRA 110
21 1900670007497 Violet	Kevin FRA 100
22 1960670000271 Clusaz	Maxence FRA 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1040670003243 Coupeaud	Maxime FRA 125
2 1050670000351 Renault	Louis FRA 125
3 1040670000151 Lacroix	Noah FRA 120
4 1050670003300 Jacq	Tinle FRA 120
5 1040670004478 Francois	Alexandre FRA 115
5 1040670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA 115
7 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 110
8 1050670002504 Boissy	Hugo FRA 105
8 1040670000152 Machicote	Damien FRA 105
10 1050670003021 Mineau	Mathieu FRA 100
10 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 100
12 1900670007498 Heuze	Eliott FRA 90
12 1040670002654 Bakry	Charles FRA 90
12 1040670000467 Hirsch	Raphael FRA 90
12 1050670003248 Rion-Martzloff	Leo FRA 90
12 1050670004459 Piquet	Alex FRA 90
17 1040670004851 Reulier	Teofane FRA 80
18 1050670004106 Fernandes	Kylian FRA 0

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	JS	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1060670006810 Poort	Nocquet	Noé FRA 116
2 1060670000743 Grall	Maxence FRA 114
3 1070670006035 Belleval	Jawanys FRA 112
4 1060670003522 Bataille	Timeo FRA 100
4 1070670006809 Colle	Mathis FRA 100
4 1060670004124 Viaud	Julien FRA 100
7 1070670004430 Turmo	Robin FRA 95
7 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA 95
9 1070670000344 Charbonneau	Cyprien FRA 90
9 1060670004126 Auger	Theo FRA 90
11 1070670004854 Thomazeau	Lucas FRA 80
11 1070670002992 Jacq	Sonam FRA 80

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1080670001020 Bernela	Romain FRA 95
2 1080670000751 Creff	Manao FRA 85
3 1080670004127 Viaud	Antonin FRA 85
4 1080670007395 Brossard	Axel FRA 80
4 1020670007281 Lefebvre-Marchand	Luca FRA 80
4 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 80
7 1080670007383 Vicq	Adonis FRA 70
7 1080670004856 Patureau	Mathis FRA 70
7 1080670002968 Deniaud	Nolan FRA 70
7 1080670000346 Champigny	Yanis FRA 70
7 1080670005949 Obiols	Patxi FRA 70
7 1080670004868 Berhila	Lounes FRA 70
7 1080670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA 70
14 1090670004858 Aime	Nino FRA 60
15 1090670002465 Lacroix	Ethan FRA 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2940670000263 Conan	Maeliss FRA 118
2 2930670004756 Marillier	Charline FRA 110
3 2010670000264 Oguey	Maud FRA 110
4 2960670007169 Petrow	Charlotte FRA 100
4 2010670000246 Bersoult	Julie FRA 100
6 2960670002209 Corcinos	Elodie FRA 90
6 2010670002985 Grossin	Lisa FRA 90

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamin	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	JS	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2030670001011 Simon	Emmy FRA 100
2 2020670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA 96
3 2030670005866 Petitgas	Clara FRA 95
3 2020670002932 Baty	Elea FRA 95
5 2030670003362 Lassaux	Justine FRA 80
6 2020670000380 Trains	Emilie FRA 70
7 2020670000448 Gourvenec	Naomi FRA 95
8 2030670003363 Sauget	Maxence FRA 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2050670004438 Simon	Touroumire	Eva FRA 110
2 2040670001010 Faria	Ornella FRA 105
3 2050670000718 Quillevere	Celia FRA 95
4 2040670004351 Gervais	Andrea FRA 90
4 2040670000224 Bescond	Lou FRA 90
6 2040670004476 Hauchecorne	Coline FRA 90
7 2050670000711 Ropars	Annaig FRA 85
8 2050670000995 Khenissi	Myriam FRA 80
8 2040670000379 Mazouz	Kalyssa FRA 80

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2060670001004 Faria	Edwina FRA 105
2 2070670005591 Feneux	Lisa FRA 103
3 2060670001006 Corroyer	Melina FRA 95
4 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA 90
5 2060670006450 Junay	Meline FRA 85
6 2070670003057 Simon	Anaelle FRA 80
7 2070670005778 Lafon-Lajmi	Helena FRA 75
8 2070670002606 Le	Duc	Laure FRA 75
9 2070670004846 Rouleau	Emmy FRA 75
9 2060670005948 Merle	Alaia FRA 75
11 2070670006151 Assailly	Eryne FRA 70
12 2070670004847 Aime	Lola FRA 70
13 2060670003347 Burasovitch	Mayrin FRA 0

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Cadettes	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minimes	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 90
2 2080670005846 Campeas	Nina FRA 85
3 2070670006454 Feneux	Clarisse FRA 85
4 2080670006453 Champion	Melissa FRA 70
5 2080670002839 Rohel	Axell FRA 70
6 2080670007158 Saussey	Hanae FRA 70
7 2900670007499 Messidor	Roxane FRA 70
8 2080670006455 Carpentier	Lilou FRA 70
9 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA 65
10 2900670004355 Alami	Lina FRA 65
11 2090670006089 Marsault	Julie FRA 65
12 2100670006169 Sabourin	Manon FRA 60
13 2080670006090 Chantecaille	Clea FRA 60
14 2100670003135 Boissy	Manon FRA 60
15 2090670005776 Meignen	Elyn FRA 50

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussines	Women


